SPT9691
WIDE INPUT VOLTAGE, JFET COMPARATOR
APPLICATIONS
• Automated Test Equipment
• High-Speed Instrumentation
• Window Comparators
• High-Speed Timing
• Line Receivers

AVEE(A)
4GNDA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE TYPE
SPT9691SCC 0 to +70 °C 20C LCC
SPT9691SCN 0 to +70 °C 20L Plastic DIP
SPT9691SCP 0 to +70 °C 20L Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
SPT9691SCU +25 °C Die*
*Please see the die specification for guaranteed electrical performance.
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
           10 10/6/97